
Amount 
covered 

by

Amount 
covered 

by
security 
interest

guarant 
ee

1
MOHD 
KASHIM 
JAFRI

10-06-2022     4,89,500.00         4,89,500.00  Unsecured NO NO NO - - - - - -

2
MOSHIN 
HASAN

10-06-2022        48,300.00            48,300.00  Unsecured NO NO NO - - - - - -

3
DEVENDR
A KUMAR 

10-06-2022     2,74,392.00         2,74,392.00  Unsecured NO NO NO - - - - - -

4
RAJU 
KUMAR 
SINGH

10-06-2022     2,72,180.00         2,72,180.00  Unsecured NO NO NO - - - - - -

Total   10,84,372.00       10,84,372.00 

It is informed that abovementioned  claims are provisionally collated & subject to further updation whenever additional informations or clarifications are received. 

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: M/S MANSFIELD CABLES COMPANY LIMITED

Date of commencement of CIRP : 27.05.2022
List of creditors as on: 17.06.2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 

Mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
set-off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. 
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of
claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Whethe
r 
related 
party?

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verifica- 
tion

Remark 
s, if any

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

Name of 
Creditor

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted


